
School	Name Region Director	Name School	Mailing	Address Email	Address UIL	Classification
Boys	Ranch	HS Region	1	 Megan	Striley 27	Julian	Bivins	Ave,	Boys	Ranch,	TX	79010 mstriley@boysranchisd.org 2A
Big	Sandy	HS Region	4 Grant	Woodson P.O.	Box	598	Big	Sandy,	TX	75755-0598 gwoodson@bigsandyisd.org 2A
DeKalb	HS Region	4 Kaitlin	Pineiro 101	S	W	Maple	St.	DeKalb	Tx	75559 kaitlinpinero@dekalbisd.com 3A
Elysian	Fields	HS Region	4 Jeremy	Hendrix PO	Box	120	Elysian	Fields	Tx	75642 jhendrix@esisd.net 3A
Gilmer	HS Region	4 Eric	Gray PO	Box	40	Gilmer	Tx	75644 graye@gilmerisd.org 4A
Gladewater	HS Region	4 Jeff	Smith 500	W	Quitman,	Gladewater	Tx	75647 smithj@gladewaterisd.com 4A
Harleton	HS Region	4 Christi	Speer 17000	State	Hwy	154,	Harleton,	TX	75651 harletonband@cs.com 3A
Harmony	HS Region	4 Rami	Purdum 9788	State	HWY	154	Big	Sandy	TX,	75755 purdumr@harmonyisd.net 3A
Hawkins	HS Region	4 Jeff	Wilson 179	Hawk	Drive,	Hawkins,	TX	75765 jeff.wilson@hawkinsisd.org 2A
Hughes	Springs	HS Region	4 Reggie	Whatley 212-B	Keasler	St.	Hughes	Springs	TX	75656 whatleyr@hsisd.net 3A
Jefferson	HS Region	4 Mathew	Foster 510	S.	Line	St.	Jefferson	Tx	75657 mjfoster@jeffersonisd.org 3A
Kilgore	College Region	4 Glenn	Wells 1100	Broadway	Blvd,	Kilgore,	TX	75662 gwells@kilgore.edu N/A
Kilgore	HS Region	4 Clifton	Walker 301	N.	Kilgore	St.	Kilgore	Tx	75662 cwalker@kisd.org 4A
New	Boston	HS Region	4 David	Landry 600	N.	McCoy	Blvd	New	Boston	Tx	75570 dlandry@nbschools.net 3A
New	Diana	HS Region	4 Michael	Moody PO	Box	26	Diana	Tx,	75640 mmoody@nisd.org 3A
Ore	City	HS Region	4 Anthony	Anderson PO	Box	100	Ore	City	Tx	75683 andersona@ocisd.net 3A
Pine	Tree	HS Region	4 Mark	Melton PO	Box	5878	Longview	Tx	75608 mmelton@pisd.org 5A
Pittsburg	HS Region	4 Austin	Jesmore PO	Box	1189	Pittsburg	Tx	75686 ajesmore@pittsburgisd.net 4A
Sabine	HS Region	4 Aaron	Handlorf Hwy	1252	W.;	Gladewater,	Tx	75647 ahandlorf@sabine.org 3A
Spring	Hill	HS Region	4 Randy	Kiser 3101	Spring	Hill	Rd.	Lonview	Tx	75605 rkiser@springhill.esc7.net 4A
Union	Grove	HS Region	4 Brandon	Garmon PO	Box	1447	Gladewater	Tx	75647 garmonb@ugisd.org 2A
Union	Hill	HS Region	4 Terry	DeOrnellis 2197	FM	2088	Glimer	Tx	75644 deornellist@uhisd.com 1A
White	Oak	HS Region	4 Jason	Steele 200	S	White	Oak	Rd.	White	Oak	Tx	75693 steelej@woisd.net 3A
China	Spring	HS Region	8 Marc	Nichelson PO	Box	250;	China	Springs	TX	76633-0250 mnichelson@chinaspringisd.net 4A
Fairfield	HS Region	8 Bill	Large 615	Post	Oak	Road;	Fairfield,	Texas	75840 bill.large@fairfield.k12.tx.us 4A
Rice	HS Region	8 William	Anthony 1302	S	McKinney	St	Rice,	TX	75155 banthony@rice-isd.org 3A
TAMU-	College	Station Region	8 Dr.	Timothy	Rhea 400	Bizzell	St,	College	Station,	TX	77843 trhea@tamu.edu N/A
Cleveland	HS Region	9 Kristy	Jones 103	Charles	Barker	Ave.	Cleveland	TX	77327 kjones@clevelandisd.org 4A
Huntsville	HS Region	9 John	Green 515	FM	2821	East	Huntsville,	TX	77320 jsgreen@huntsville-isd.org 5A
Montgomery	HS Region	9 Mathew	Martinez PO	Box	1475	Montgomery	Tx	77356 matthew.martinez@misd.org 6A
Burkeville	HS Region	10 Randalynn	Mathews 231	County	Rd	2099,	Burkeville,	TX	75932 rmathews@burkevilleisd.org 1A
Buna	HS Region	10 Samantha	McCarty PO	Box	1087,	Buna	TX	77612-1087 smccarty@bunaisd.net 3A
Colmesneil	HS Region	10 Kerry	Rice 610	West	Elder,	P.	O.	Box	37,	Colmesneil,	TX	75938 kerry.rice@colmesneilisd.net 2A
Diboll	HS Region	10 Todd	Dock 1000	E.	Harris;	Diboll,	TX	75941 dockt@dibollisd.com 4A
Hardin-Jefferson	HS Region	10 Michael	Westbrook PO	Box	490	Sour	Lake	TX	77659 michealwestbrooke@hsisd.net 4A
Nederland	HS Region	10 Gregory	Rose 220	N	17th	St.	Nederland	Tx	77627 grose@nederland.k12.tx.us 5A
Vidor	HS Region	10 Dennis	Rowe 120	E.	Bolivar	St.	Vidor	Tx	77662 drowe@vidorisd.org 5A
Carter	HS Region	20 Christoper	Young 1819	W	Wheatland	Rd,	Dallas,	TX	75232 CrYoung@dallasisd.org 4A
Ennis	HS Region	20 Gary	Goodwin PO	Box	1420	Ennis	Tx	75120 gary.goodwin@ennis.ednet10.net 5A
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Beckville	HS Region	21 James	Bogs P.O.	Box	37	Beckville,	TX	75631 bogsj@beckvilleisd.net 3A
Brownsboro	HS Region	21 Jeff	Russell 14128	State	Hwy	31	W;	Brownsboro,	TX	75756 russellj@gobearsgo.net 4A
Bullard	HS Region	21 Gary	Jordan 218	School	House	Road;	Bullard,	TX	75757 gary.jordan@bullardisd.net 4A
Carlisle	HS Region	21 Chris	Clifton P.O.	Box	187,	Price	TX,	75687 cliftonc@carlisleisd.org 2A
Carthage	HS Region	21 Nicholas	Druham #1	Bulldog	Dr.	Carthage	TX	75633 druhamn@hsisd.net 4A
Center	HS Region	21 Chris	Smith 404	Mosby	St.	Center	75935 smithchris@centerisd.org 4A
Centeral	HS Region	21 Lacy	LaForce 7622	US	Hwy	69	North,	Pollok,	TX	75969 laceylaforce@cisd.org 3A
Chapel	Hill	HS Region	21 Joesph	Hewitt 11134	CR	2249;	Tyler	TX	75707 hewittj@chapelhillisd.org 4A
Garrison	HS Region	21 Judd	Moore 459	N	US	HWY	59	Garrison	Tx	75946 moorej@garrisonisd.com 3A
Hallsville	HS Region	21 Sherri	Morgan PO	Box	810	Hallsville	TX	75650 smorgan@hisd.com 5A
Henderson	HS Region	21 Josh	King 1600	Hwy	64;	Henderson,	Tx	75653 jking@hendersonisd.com 4A
Hemphill	HS Region	21 Lane	Palmer PO	Box	1950	Hemphill	TX	75948 lane.palmer@hemphill.isd.net 3A
Jacksonville	HS Region	21 Donnie	Barrier PO	Box	631	Jacksonville	Tx	75766 donnie.barrier@jisd.org 5A
Joaquin	HS Region	21 Jacob	Laster PO	Box	1029;	Joaquin	Tx	75954 jlaster@joaquinisd.net 2A
Leverett's	Chapel Region	21 Amanda	Johnson 8956	STATE	HWY	42	135	NORTH	OVERTON,	TX	75684		 ajohnson@leverettschapelisd.net 1A
Lindale	HS Region	21 Steven	Moore PO	Box	370	Lindale	Tx	75771 mooresw@lind.sprnet.org 5A
Longview	HS Region	21 Louis	Robinett PO	Box	3268	Longview	Tx	75606 lrobrinett@lisd.net 6A
Lovelady	HS Region	21 Steven	Furgeson 11839	SH	19N	Lovelady,	TX	75851 sferguson@loveladyisd.net 1A
Lufkin	HS Region	21 George	Little PO	Box	1407	Lufkin	Tx	75902 grlittle@lufkinisd.org 6A
Mount	Enterprise	HS Region	21 Jeff	Bellgardt 300	W	3rd	St.	N	Mount	Enterprise	Tx	75681 jbellgardt@meisd.esc7.net 2A
Nacogdoches	HS Region	21 Glynn	Wells Drawer	631521	Nacogdoches	Tx	75963 gwells@nacogdoches.k12.tx.us 5A
Overton	HS Region	21 Lynette	Hunger PO	Box	130	Overton	Tx	75684 Lynettehunger@overtonisd.net 2A
Rusk	HS Region	21 Gehrig	Blakenship 203	E.	7th	St.	Rusk	Tx	75785 gehrig.blankenship@ruskisd.net 4A
San	Augustine	HS Region	21 Craig	Haynie High	School	Dr.	San	Augustine	Tx	75972 cchaynie@saisd.us 2A
Shelbyville	HS Region	21 Desmond	Johnson PO	Box	325	Shelbyville	Tx	75973 desmondj@shelbyville.k12.tx.us 2A
Teneha	HS Region	21 Brian	Sours PO	Box	318	Tenaha	Tx	75974 soursbrian@tenehaisd.com 2A
Timpson	HS Region	21 Ronda	Daniel PO	Drawer	370	Timpson	Tx	75975 rcates@timpsonisd.com 2A
Troup	HS Region	21 Robert	Castillo PO	Box	578	Troup	Tx	75789 castillor@troup.org 3A
Van	HS Region	21 Randy	Taylor PO	Box	697	Van	Tx	75790 randy.taylor@vanisd.org 4A
West	Rusk	HS Region	21 Grady	Haffner PO	Box	168	New	London	Tx	75682 haffnerg@westruskisd.org 3A
West	Sabine	HS Region	21 Evan	Richardson PO	Box	869	Pineland	Tx	75968 evan.richardson@westsabineisd.net 2A
Whitehouse	HS Region	21 Tom	Mensch 106	W	Wildcat	Dr.	Whitehouse	Tx	75791 menscht@whitehouseisd.org 5A
SFA	HS Region	23 Keavon	Runnels 1700	Dumble	St,	Houston,	TX	77023 krunnels@houstinisd.org 4A
Bonham	HS Region	25 Nathan	Tubbs P.O.	Box	490,	Bonham,	TX	75418-0490 Nathan.tubbs@bonhamisd.org 4A
Crosby	HS Region	33 Kevin	Knight PO	Box	2009;	Crosy	TX	77532 kknight@crosbyisd.org 5A
Atascocita	HS Region	33 Nick	Luggerio 13300	Will	Clayton	Parkway	Humble,	TX	77346 nick.luggerio@humbleisd.net 6A
Kingwood	HS Region	33 Destry	Balch 2701	Kingwood	Drive	Kingwood,	TX	77339 destry.balch@humble.k12.tx.us 6A
	Many	HS Many,	LA Scott	Debose 100	Tiger	Dr,	Many,	LA	71449 deboses@sabine.k12.la.us 1A
Austintown	Fitch	HS Austintown,OH Wes	O'Connor 4560	Falcon	Dr.	Austintown,	OH	44515 aust_wso@access-k12.org 5A
Dexter	HS Dexter,	MI Dr.	Kenneth	Moore 2200	N.	Parker	Rd.	Dexter,	MI	48154 moorek@dexterschools.org 5A
Virginia	Tech Blacksburg,	VA James	Bean Blacksburg,	VA	24061 jbean88@vt.edu N/A
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Parkersburg	HS Parkersburg,	VW Dan	White 2101	Dudley	Avenue	Parkersburg,	WV	26101 dwhitebigredband@gmail.com 5A
Wahama	HS Mason,	VW Emily	Hall #	1	White	Falcon	Drive	Mason,	WV	25260	 emily.hall@k12.wv.us 2A
Anaheim	HS Anaheim,	CA 811	W	Lincoln	Ave,	Anaheim,	CA	92805 2A
Arcadia	HS Arcadia,	CA Kevin	Sherrill 180	Campus	Dr,	Arcadia,	CA	91007  ksherrill@ausd.net 6A
Armijo	HS Fairfield,	CA 824	Washington	St,	Fairfield,	CA	94533 3A
Atwater	HS Atwater,	CA 2201	Fruitland	Ave,	Atwater,	CA	95301 4A
Barstow	HS Barstow,	CA 430	S	1st	Ave,	Barstow,	CA	92311 3A
Beckman	HS Irvine,	CA 3588	Bryan	Ave,	Irvine,	CA	92602 4A
Benicia	HS Benicia,	CA 	1101 Military W, Benicia, CA 94510 6A
Buhach	Colony	HS Atwater,	CA 1800	N	Buhach	Rd,	Atwater,	CA	95301 6A
Burbank	HS Burbank,	CA 902	N	3rd	St,	Burbank,	CA	91502 3A
Caesar	Chavez	HS Stockton,	CA 2929	Windflower	Ln,	Stockton,	CA	95212 3A
Centeral	HS El	Centro,	CA 1001	W	Brighton	Ave,	El	Centro,	CA	92243 4A
Chino	HS Chino,	CA Douglas	Bowden 5472	Park	Place	Chino,	CA,	91710 4A
Concord	HS Concord,	CA 4200	Concord	Blvd,	Concord,	CA	94521 5A
Cordova	HS Cordova,	CA 2239	Chase	Dr,	Rancho	Cordova,	CA	95670 4A
Crescenta	Valley	HS La	Crescenta,	CA Mathew	Schick 2900	Community	Ave.,	La	Crescenta,	CA	91214 5A
De	Anza	MS Ontario,	CA 91763,	1450	S	Sultana	Ave,	Ontario,	CA	91761 4A
Diamond	Bar	HS Diamond	Bar,	CA 21400	Pathfinder	Rd,	Diamond	Bar,	CA	91765 2A
Diamond	Ranch	HS Pomona,	CA 100	Diamond	Ranch	Rd,	Pomona,	CA	91766 6A
Dixon	HS Dixon,	CA 555	College	Way,	Dixon,	CA	95620 2A
Don	Lugo	HS Chino,	CA 13400	Pipeline	Ave,	Chino,	CA	91710 5A
Duarte	HS Duarte,	CA 1565	Central	Ave,	Duarte,	CA	91010 2A
Edison	HS Huntington	Beach,	CA 21400	Magnolia	St,	Huntington	Beach,	CA	92646 6A
El	capitan	HS Lakeside,	CA 10410	Ashwood	St,	Lakeside,	CA	92040 5A
El	Dorado	HS Placentia,	CA 1651	Valencia	Ave,	Placentia,	CA	92870 4A
Elk	Grove	HS Elk	Grove	Village,	CA 500	W	Elk	Grove	Blvd,	Elk	Grove	Village,	IL	60007 2A
Esperanza	HS Anaheim,	CA 1830	Kellogg	Dr,	Anaheim,	CA	92807 1A
Fowler	HS Fowler,	CA 701	E	Main	St,	Fowler,	CA	93625 2A
Franklin	HS Elk	Grove,	CA 6400	Whitelock	Pkwy,	Elk	Grove,	CA	95757 3A
Freedom	HS Oakley,	CA 1050	Neroly	Rd,	Oakley,	CA	94561 1A
Ganesha	HS Pomona,	CA 1151	Fairplex	Dr,	Pomona,	CA	91768 1A
Garey	HS Pomona,	CA 321	W	Lexington	Ave,	Pomona,	CA	91766 3A
Golden	Valley	HS Santa	Clarita,	CA 27051	Robert	C.	Lee	Pkwy,	Santa	Clarita,	CA	91321 4A
Gustine	HS	 Gustine,	CA 501	North	Ave,	Gustine,	CA	95322 5A
Inderkum	HS Sacramento,	CA 	2500	New	Market	Dr,	Sacramento,	CA	95835 5A
Irvington	HS Fremont,	CA 41800	Blacow	Rd,	Fremont,	CA	94538 4A
John	Glenn	HS Norwalk,	CA 13520	Shoemaker	Ave,	Norwalk,	CA	90650 4A
Kaiser	HS Fontana,	CA 11155	Almond	Ave,	Fontana,	CA	92337 3A
Lincoln	HS Lincoln,	CA David	Hill 790	J	Street,	Lincoln,	CA	95648 2A
Livermore	HS Livermore,	CA 600	Maple	St,	Livermore,	CA	94550 4A
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Livingston	HS Linvingston,	CA 1617	Main	St,	Livingston,	CA	95334 2A
Lodi	HS Lodi,	CA 3	S	Pacific	Ave,	Lodi,	CA	95242 4A
Los	Banos	HS Los	Banos,	CA 1966	S	11th	St,	Los	Banos,	CA	93635 4A
Merced	HS Merced,	CA 205	W	Olive	Ave,	Merced,	CA	95348 1A
Mission	San	Jose	HS Fremont,	CA 41717	Palm	Ave,	Fremont,	CA	94539 3A
Montebello	HS Montebello,	CA 2100	W	Cleveland	Ave,	Montebello,	CA	90640 3A
Mount	Carmel	HS San	Diego,	CA 9550	Carmel	Mountain	Rd,	San	Diego,	CA	92129 3A
Mount	Eden	HS Hayward,	CA 2300	Panama	St,	Hayward,	CA	94545 2A
Mount	Miguel	HS Spring	Valley,	CA 8585	Blossom	Ln,	Spring	Valley,	CA	91977 2A
Mountain	View	HS Mountain	View,	CA 3535	Truman	Ave,	Mountain	View,	CA	94040 5A
Olympian	HS Chula	Vista,	CA Eric	Mabrey 1925	Magdalena	Avenue	Chula	Vista,	CA	91913 eric.mabrey@suhsd.k12.ca.us 4A
Orestimba	HS Newman,	CA 707	Hardin	Rd,	Newman,	CA	95360 5A
Pacheco	HS Los	Banos,	CA 200	Ward	Rd,	Los	Banos,	CA	93635 2A
Patrick	Henry San	Diego,	CA 6702	Wandermere	Dr,	San	Diego,	CA	92120 5A
Rancho	Alamitos	HS Garden	Grove,	CA 11351	Dale	St,	Garden	Grove,	CA	92841 4A
Rancho	Bernardo	HS San	Diego,	CA 13010	Paseo	Lucido,	San	Diego,	CA	92128 4A
Riverside	King	HS Riverside,	CA Charles	J.	Gray 	5450	Victoria	Ave,	Riverside,	CA	92506 cgray@rusd.k12.ca.us 1A
Rodriguez	HS Fairfield,	CA 5000	Red	Top	Rd,	Fairfield,	CA	94534 3A
Saddleback	HS Santa	Ana,	CA 2802	S	Flower	St,	Santa	Ana,	CA	92707 6A
San	Benito	HS San	Benito,	CA 450	S	Oscar	Williams	Rd,	San	Benito,	TX	78586 4A
San	Luis	Obispo	HS San	Luis	Obispo,	CA 1499	San	Luis	Dr,	San	Luis	Obispo,	CA	93401 5A
Santa	Cruz	HS Santa	Cruz,	CA 415	Walnut	Ave,	Santa	Cruz,	CA	95060 1A
Santiago	HS Garden	Grove,	CA Kent	Lam 12342	Trask	Ave.,	Garden	Grove,	CA	92843 3A
Schurr	HS Montebello,	CA 820	N	Wilcox	Ave,	Montebello,	CA	90640 4A
Sierra	Vista	HS	 Baldwin	Park,	CA 3600	North	Frazier	St.	Baldwin	Park,	CA	91706 4A
Sonora	HS La	Habra,	CA 401	S	Palm	St,	La	Habra,	CA	90631 2A
Sunnyside	HS Fresno,	CA 1019	S	Peach	Ave,	Fresno,	CA	93727 5A
Temescal	Canyon	HS Lake	Elsinore,	CA 28755	El	Toro	Rd,	Lake	Elsinore,	CA	92532 5A
Terra	Cotta	MS Lake	Elsinore,	CA 29291	Lake	St,	Lake	Elsinore,	CA	92530 2A
Tokay	HS Lodi,	CA 1111	W	Century	Blvd,	Lodi,	CA	95240 4A
Tustin	HS Tustin,	CA 1171	El	Camino	Real,	Tustin,	CA	92780 5A
Valencia	HS Santa	Clarita,	CA 27801	Dickason	Dr,	Santa	Clarita,	CA	91355 5A
Vallejo	HS Vallejo,	CA 840	Nebraska	St,	Vallejo,	CA	94590 2A
Washington	Union	HS Fresno,	CA 6041	S	Elm	Ave,	Fresno,	CA	93706 4A
Weaver	MS Merced,	CA 3076	E	Childs	Ave,	Merced,	CA	95341 2A
West	HS Bakersfield,	CA 1200	New	Stine	Rd,	Bakersfield,	CA	93309 2A
Wheatland	HS Wheatland,	CA 1010	Wheatland	Rd,	Wheatland,	CA	95692 3A
Willows	HS Willows,	CA 203	N	Murdock	Ave,	Willows,	CA	95988 5A
Winton	HS Winton,	CA 6300	Cypress	Ave,	Winton,	CA	95388 3A
Woodcreek	HS Roseville,	CA 2551	Woodcreek	Oaks	Blvd,	Roseville,	CA	95747 4A


